
Total 13-14 years

Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 Parnell Swimming A 14 Parnell Swi… 0.76 4:10.11
Entry: 4:15.33 -5.22

YiFan Zhang 14 (0.76) 29.39 1:00.30 1:00.30
Leo Liu 13 (0.43) 34.19 1:13.25 2:13.55
Michael Chen 14 (0.39) 27.26 1:00.13 3:13.68
James Zhang 13 (0.43) 26.53 56.43 4:10.11

2 Coast Swimming Club A 14 Coast Swi… 0.59 4:15.00
Entry: 4:17.52 -2.52

Kase Glintmeyer 14 (0.59) 29.71 1:01.38 1:01.38
Runxiang Wang 14 (0.15) 32.18 1:10.34 2:11.72
Jk Wang 13 (0.30) 30.44 1:07.23 3:18.95
Grayson Swanepoel 14 (0.19) 25.97 56.05 4:15.00

3 United Swimming Club A 14 United Swi… 0.63 4:16.41
Entry: 4:19.33 -2.92

Timothy Chin 14 (0.63) 31.23 1:05.45 1:05.45
Finn Aloua 13 (0.33) 31.77 1:09.43 2:14.88
Ryan Zhou 14 (0.65) 29.29 1:03.71 3:18.59
Henry Wang 14 (0.47) 27.35 57.82 4:16.41

4 North Shore Swimming Club A 14 North Shor… 0.75 4:17.69
Entry: 4:17.44 +0.25

Henry Wang 14 (0.75) 32.83 1:08.91 1:08.91
Elvin Wang 14 (0.34) 33.88 1:13.86 2:22.77
Grayson Coulter 13 (0.41) 27.11 58.81 3:21.58
Dominic Barton 13 (0.71) 26.69 56.11 4:17.69

5 Howick Pakuranga A 14 Howick Pak… 0.62 4:25.37
Entry: 4:29.85 -4.48

Lucas Wong 13 (0.62) 33.91 1:11.34 1:11.34
Rick Zhao 14 (0.34) 31.60 1:09.51 2:20.85
Austin Lin 14 (0.54) 28.93 1:03.94 3:24.79
Evan Fang 13 (0.59) 28.98 1:00.58 4:25.37

6 Parnell Swimming B 14 Parnell Swi… 0.75 4:32.69
Entry: 4:40.69 -8.00

Austin Aves 14 (0.75) 31.32 1:04.74 1:04.74
Calvin Zhang 14 (0.44) 34.49 1:17.14 2:21.88
Kento Wangford 13 29.25 1:05.20 3:27.08
Jonathan Bao 13 (0.29) 30.20 1:05.61 4:32.69

7 North Shore Swimming Club B 14 North Shor… 0.68 4:36.62
Entry: 4:33.00 +3.62

Jacob Forbes 14 (0.68) 33.37 1:10.20 1:10.20
Jonathan Yang 13 34.56 1:16.26 2:26.46
Alexis Goatley 14 (0.45) 30.88 1:06.80 3:33.26
Johan-Albert Vorster 13 (0.42) 29.32 1:03.36 4:36.62

8 Coast Swimming Club B 14 Coast Swi… 0.66 4:36.75
Entry: 4:39.26 -2.51
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Zac Donaldson 14 (0.66) 33.45 1:09.94 1:09.94
Seamus Avery 13 (0.49) 34.75 1:18.40 2:28.34
Murray Barnes 14 (0.65) 28.72 1:06.91 3:35.25
Brayden Zhao 13 (0.33) 28.66 1:01.50 4:36.75

9 United Swimming Club B 14 United Swi… 0.65 4:43.63
Entry: 4:30.65 +12.98

Dhylan Oyston 14 (0.65) 34.44 1:12.00 1:12.00
Junu Suh 14 (0.15) 34.25 1:15.08 2:27.08
Matthew Jiang 14 (0.20) 33.74 1:13.74 3:40.82
Hayden Ling 13 (0.23) 28.68 1:02.81 4:43.63

10 Liz van Welie Aquatics A 14 Liz van Wel… 0.61 4:50.58
Entry: 4:45.73 +4.85

Harry Lynn 14 (0.61) 33.08 1:10.51 1:10.51
Fletcher Cummings 13 (0.48) 39.83 1:27.37 2:37.88
Will Smith 13 (7.73) 34.56 1:13.47 3:51.35
Logan Pinkerton 14 (0.21) 27.80 59.23 4:50.58
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